Depreciation
ffi

2.58o/o $ 696,600

S 696,600

$ 696,600

Suoportinq lculations:
lnterest Exþense:
New debt
lnterest Rate

Annual lnterest

Depreciation
Àdditions:

Blended Depreciation Rate

$ 32,500,000
5o/o

$ 1,625,000

Asset Cost
Total

Propertv Taxes
Town $

State of New HamPshire $

000

27,000,000 $ 27,000,000

Asset Cost Depreciation

Total Rate Amount

2,58% $

$ $ s

$27 000,000 $ 27 000 000

Amortization
Rate Amou nt

3.33% $ 83,250
50.00% $ 27,500

Amortization $110,750

25.07 Using Nashua rate for Calc of Proforma Tax

6.60

Totals $

Retirements: - N/¡\

Blended Depreciation Rate
Totals

Pro Forma Depreciation

Debt issuance amortization
New tax exempt bond debt 2017-20
New FALOC

$

Costs
$ 2,500,000
$ 55,000

Totals $ 2,55 5,000

25.07 $

6.60 $

Totat Tax Rate $ 31.67 $ 31.67

Pro Forma Property Taxes $ $ 855,090 S B55,o9o

s:\p\pennichuckuolT pww Finance petition Bond and FALOC DW 17-183\Discovery\DR1U017-12-27 IDG Exhibits 1-3 PWW Pro Formas (updateuÞG 2 Support Calc

Pennichuck Water Works, lnc.
Pro Forma Capital Structure for Ratemaking Purposes

For the Twelve Months Ended December 31
'
2016

0,620/0

100.00%

Schedule LDG-3

Pro Forma
20t6

115,256,532

30,000
1 19,364,233

Pro Forma
Eliminations

$

Pro Forma 2016
with Comoonent

Eliminations Ratio

115,256,532 99.38%

0.00%

Long-term Debt

lntercompany Debt

Common Eouitv:
Common Stock
Paid ln Capital
Comprehensive lncome
Retained Earnings
Total Common Equity

(30,000) (1)

(1 1 e,364,233) (1)

120,107,7

TotalCapital $ .312 $ (119,394,233)

Notes:
(1) Per Order 25,292 in DW 1 1-026, eliminate the

MARA and related common equity

713,547
713,547

$ 1 15,970,080

S:\p\p€nntchuck\2017 PVVW Ftnanco pêtition Bond and FALOC DW 17-183\Disæv€ry\DR1\¿017-12-27 LDG Exhiblts 1'3 PWW Pro Formâs (updated) LDG 3 Capitâl

SERVICE LIST - EMAIL ADDRESSES - DOCKET RElATED

Pursuant to N.h. Admin Rule Puc 203.11 (a) (1): Serve an electronic copy on each person identified on

the service list.

Executivc.Director(puc.nh.gov

alexander. speide1puc.nh.gov

amanda.noonanpuc.nh.gov

brian.buckleyoca.nh.gov

j amcs.brennanoca.nh.gov

j ayson.Iaftammepuc.nh.gov

mark.naylorpuc.nh.gov

ocalitigationoca.nh.gov

robyn.descoteaupuc.nh.gov

rwh@rathlaw.corn

steve.ftmnkpuc.nh.gov